2020 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Combined

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Reynoldsburg
Green
Martins Ferry
Belpre

John Glenn
Caldwell

St. Clairsville
Tusky Valley
Dover

Indian Valley
Marietta
Carrollton
Indian Creek
Morgan
Union Local
Newark Cath.
Cambridge
Malvern
Barnesville
Shenandoah
Licking Valley
Claymont

SplitFireTiming.com

Average Time Score

00:17:25.47
00:17:37.43
00:18:07.43
00:17:39.21
00:17:58.03
00:18:49.20
00:18:51.61
00:18:52.26
00:19:16.18
00:19:19.71
00:19:23.98
00:19:33.14
00:19:37.53
00:19:38.06
00:19:42.45
00:19:41.63
00:19:48.57
00:20:07.97
00:20:01.29
00:20:19.75
00:20:38.15
00:22:11.39
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55
72
101
106
126
232
239
245
314
328
342
356
368
378
384
385
410
421
438
493
525
633

Name
Newcomerstown
Buckeye Local
Conotton Valley
Shadyside

New Lexington
Bridgeport

West Muskingum
Buckeye Trail
Maysville

Gran. Chr. Acad.
Strasburg-Franklin
Catholic Central
Madonna

Average Time

Finishers

00:20:08.61
00:21:43.75
00:20:48.52
00:19:46.52
00:21:02.52
00:21:58.89
00:21:52.06
00:22:09.55
00:24:02.78
00:23:50.80
00:18:39.56
00:19:16.85
00:22:27.17
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2020 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Combined

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Reynoldsburg 00:17:25.47 7 55
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 368  Seth Davis 00:16:17.64 1
2 7 367 Mars Davis 00:17:04.89 7
3 10 371  Dominic Sabo 00:17:34.71 10
4 11 375  Jackson Powell 00:17:50.50 11
5 26 372 Andy Potter 00:18:19.62 26
6 80 374  Alex Begeny 00:19:21.01 (71)
7 90 369  Mekhi Dejarnette 00:19:43.79 77
2 Green 00:17:37.43 9 72
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 172  Theo Papas 00:16:54.61 5
2 6 171  Spiro Papas 00:16:59.69 6
3 13 166  Skyler Arny 00:17:50.71 13
4 16 175 Edgar San Jose 00:17:55.41 16
5 32 169  Aaron Hayn 00:18:26.75 32
6 33 174  Jordan Reinhardt 00:18:28.43 (33)
7 46 173  Ben Pine 00:18:41.44 (45)
3 Martins Ferry 00:18:07.43 9 101
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 289  Elijah Smith 00:17:50.55 12
2 14 290  Wyatt Wodarcyk 00:17:51.41 14
3 23 292  Trent Lewis 00:18:16.34 23
4 25 295  Francis Toohey 00:18:17.45 25
5 27 288  Charlie Anderson 00:18:21.39 27
6 42 294  Mitchel Tickerhoof 00:18:38.59 (42)
7 45 291  Alex Cunningham 00:18:41.35 (44)
4 Belpre 00:17:39.21 10 106
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 21 Eli Fullerton 00:16:18.14 2
2 3 30 Blake Rodgers 00:16:32.62 3
3 30 22 Davis Leach 00:18:25.25 30
4 35 26 Evan Wells 00:18:28.73 35
5 36 28 Nick Diaz 00:18:31.30 36
6 144 27 Kayden Wright 00:20:52.11 (120)
7 172 25 Cy Varner 00:21:59.96 (137)
5 John Glenn 00:17:58.03 9 126
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 218  Chris Tooms 00:16:42.64 4
2 9 220  Garrett Buchanan 00:17:27.98 9
3 20 219  Braylon Buchanan 00:18:02.61 20
4 34 221  Kody Clendenning 00:18:28.62 34
5 62 222 Carson Clouse 00:19:08.31 59
6 67 223  Josh Coen 00:19:12.11 (62)
7 68 225  Caiden Lake 00:19:13.96 (63)
6 Caldwell 00:18:49.20 5 232
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 64 Andrew Sheanshang 00:17:55.32 15
2 38 63 Lucas King 00:18:32.81 38
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2020 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Combined

3 44 67 Blake Miller 00:18:39.60 43

4 58 65 Noah Scheich 00:19:06.10 55

5 96 66 Gavin Clark 00:19:52.16 81

7  St. Clairsville 00:18:51.61 10 239
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

28 407  Zack Riffle 00:18:21.99 28

2 39 408  Hunter Tomich 00:18:34.52 39

3 47 413 Matt Ponzani 00:18:43.62 46

4 49 411  Gannon Kazmirski 00:18:53.02 48

5 92 415  Sawyer Bonnette 00:19:44.92 78

6 98 414  Zach McKeever 00:19:53.46 (83)

7 99 410  Nathaniel Ellison 00:19:55.87 (84)

8 Tusky Valley 00:18:52.26 9 245
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

18 433  Caden Wertz 00:18:01.09 18

2 50 435 Danny Hursey 00:18:54.66 49

3 53 439  Teagan Perkowski 00:18:56.59 52

4 55 440  Blake Tedrick 00:19:01.25 53

5 84 437  Josh Owens 00:19:27.73 73

6 102 441  Kolton Wertz 00:19:56.62 (87)

7 106 434  Tate Edinger 00:20:06.24 (89)

9 Dover 00:19:16.18 9 314
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

41 141 Matt Howell 00:18:38.52 41

2 48 144  Carson Roberson 00:18:45.87 47

3 61 138  Gavin Reed 00:19:07.45 58

4 97 145  Nathan Robinson 00:19:52.87 82

5 101 143  Christian Smith 00:19:56.19 86

6 119 139  Seth Bowyer 00:20:21.50 (100)

7 195 146  Jaxson Wicker 00:23:10.66 (145)

10 Indian Valley 00:19:19.71 10 328
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

59 200  Hunter Albright 00:19:06.43 56

2 65 197  Jay Miller 00:19:11.17 60

3 69 198 Lucas Hagan 00:19:14.01 64

4 76 205  Seth Krocker 00:19:19.65 68

5 94 203 Gage Woods 00:19:47.32 80

6 113 196  Brody Alford 00:20:15.03 (95)

7 114 201  Moss Alford 00:20:16.05 (96)

11 Marietta 00:19:23.98 10 342
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

8 276  Ezra Minard 00:17:24.08 8

2 40 272 Nathan Johnson 00:18:35.04 40

3 107 271  Ethan Young 00:20:07.28 90

4 118 273  Isaac Lough 00:20:20.56 99

5 126 277 Nate Snyder 00:20:32.96 105

6 139 274  Evan Masselli 00:20:49.29 (117)

7 140 275  Maxwell McCabe 00:20:49.36 (118)

12 Carrollton 00:19:33.14 10 356
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 92 Hayden Burgett 00:18:26.28 31

2 60 95 Seth Wiley 00:19:07.28 57
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2020 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Combined

3 87 100 Andrew Lane 00:19:38.93 75
4 108 94 Thomas Rutledge 00:20:07.51 91
5 121 96 Bryce Marshall 00:20:25.73 102
6 159 97 Kobe Green 00:21:32.86 (128)
7 165 99 Carter Higgins 00:21:42.70 (134)
13 Indian Creek 00:19:37.53 5 368
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
21 187  Russell Lough 00:18:09.47 21
2 37 188  Robert McDonald 00:18:31.43 37
3 116 189  Austin Starr 00:20:18.32 97
4 125 186  Brody Krantz 00:20:29.97 104
5 131 190 Colin Krantz 00:20:38.45 109
14 Morgan 00:19:38.06 7 378
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
24 315 Caleb Jacomet 00:18:16.82 24
2 51 314  Ben Heigley 00:18:56.01 50
3 e 318 Cody Young 00:19:19.69 69
4 138 319  Josef Jacomet 00:20:48.40 116
5 141 317  Hunter Hill 00:20:49.39 119
6 160 321  Blaize May 00:21:33.50 (129)
7 180 316  Corbin Griesmeyer 00:22:35.25 (141)
15 Union Local 00:19:42.45 9 384
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
19 449 Shawn Coe 00:18:02.33 19
2 52 453  Derick Garrison 00:18:56.50 51
3 104 450  Parker Skedel 00:20:05.15 88
4 134 454 Jonathan Kemp 00:20:42.03 112
5 136 451  Skyler Thompson 00:20:46.22 114
6 149 448  Chad Barbe 00:21:00.16 (123)
7 164 456  Austin Stoner 00:21:41.65 (133)
16 Newark Cath. 00:19:41.63 9 385
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
29 341 Brandon Orend 00:18:22.56 29
2 83 344  Jagger Bare 00:19:24.04 72
3 100 343  Brandan Reifsnyder 00:19:56.10 85
4 109 340 Andy Bemis 00:20:09.48 92
5 129 348  Drew Fischer 00:20:35.98 107
6 137 346  Cain Willey 00:20:47.83 (115)
7 179 345  Xavier Sutton 00:22:27.86 (140)
17 Cambridge 00:19:48.57 10 410
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
75 83 Wes Phillips 00:19:19.44 67
2 78 80 Alex Shockley 00:19:20.41 70
3 88 82 Nathan Lopez 00:19:41.41 76
4 112 84 Ty Reed 00:20:13.81 94
5 122 77 Christian Blasenhauer 00:20:27.76 103
6 130 85 Nicholas Hatfield 00:20:37.22 (108)
7 132 86 Keegan Mathers 00:20:40.79 (110)
18 Malvern 00:20:07.97 6 421
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 256  Landyn Huffman 00:18:12.74 22
2 57 260 T.. Proctor 00:19:05.71 54
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2020 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Combined

3 93 257  Seth Kandel 00:19:46.35 79
4 162 258 Ben Moser 00:21:38.38 131
5 170 255  Jonathan Robertson 00:21:56.70 135
6 189 259  Ethan Boni 00:22:49.19 (144)
19 Barnesville 00:20:01.29 10 438
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 3 Tyler Jenkins 00:17:59.50 17
2 71 7 Logan Dodd 00:19:15.97 65
3 133 1 Jonathan Carpenter 00:20:41.11 111
4 145 2 Mason Carpenter 00:20:52.40 121
5 153 4 Jett Stephen 00:21:17.50 124
6 155 8 Vincent Phillips 00:21:21.02 (125)
7 161 6 Cooper Bell 00:21:35.58 (130)
20 Shenandoah 00:20:19.75 8 493
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
74 394  Caden Chicwak 00:19:19.18 66
2 117 401 Cale Bond 00:20:20.40 98
3 120 402  Christian Dimmerling 00:20:25.36 101
4 127 396  Eli Dimmerling 00:20:34.25 106
5 148 398 Mason Stottsberry 00:20:59.56 122
6 171 400  Grant Stottsberry 00:21:59.38 (136)
7 185 397  Cole Showman 00:22:43.98 (143)
21 Licking Valley 00:20:38.15 8 525
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 66 240 Logan Debo 00:19:11.98 61
2 110 241 Joey Dietrich 00:20:09.84 93
3 135 236  Zach Hersey 00:20:44.23 113
4 157 243  Kyle Priest 00:21:24.66 126
5 163 242  Matthew Fehrman 00:21:40.03 132
6 173 237  William Clark 00:22:03.60 (138)
7 183 244  Scott West 00:22:39.76 (142)
22 Claymont 00:22:11.39 6 633
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
85 120  Spencer Milburn 00:19:32.89 74
2 158 123  Gavin Milburn 00:21:26.71 127
3 175 119 Tynan Gitonga 00:22:11.63 139
4 200 126  Bobby Yackey 00:23:35.47 146
5 206 125  Ashton Stucin 00:24:10.28 147
6 218 124  Anthony Scalambrino 00:27:20.44 (148)
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2020 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Combined

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 (33)
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 (42)
43 0
a4 43
45 (44)
46 (45)
47 46
48 47
49 48
50 49
51 50

SplitFireTiming.com

368
21

30

218
172
171
367
276
220
371
375
289
166
290
64

175

433
449
219
187
256
292
315
295
372
288
407
341
22

92

169
174
221
26

28

188
63

408
272
141
294
427
67

291
173
413
144
411
435
314

Seth Davis

Eli Fullerton
Blake Rodgers
Chris Tooms
Theo Papas
Spiro Papas

Mars Davis

Ezra Minard
Garrett Buchanan
Dominic Sabo
Jackson Powell
Elijah Smith
Skyler Arny
Wyatt Wodarcyk
Andrew Sheanshang
Edgar San Jose
Tyler Jenkins
Caden Wertz
Shawn Coe
Braylon Buchanan
Russell Lough
Landyn Huffman
Trent Lewis
Caleb Jacomet
Francis Toohey
Andy Potter
Charlie Anderson
Zack Riffle
Brandon Orend
Davis Leach
Hayden Burgett
Aaron Hayn
Jordan Reinhardt
Kody Clendenning
Evan Wells

Nick Diaz

Robert McDonald
Lucas King
Hunter Tomich
Nathan Johnson
Matt Howell
Mitchel Tickerhoof
Carter Pratt

Blake Miller

Alex Cunningham
Ben Pine

Matt Ponzani
Carson Roberson
Gannon Kazmirski
Danny Hursey
Ben Heigley

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:16:17.64 Reynoldsburg
SR 00:16:18.14 Belpre
FR 00:16:32.62 Belpre
JR 00:16:42.64 John Glenn
SO 00:16:54.61 Green
SO 00:16:59.69 Green
SR 00:17:04.89 Reynoldsburg
FR 00:17:24.08 Marietta
SO 00:17:27.98 John Glenn
SR 00:17:34.71 Reynoldsburg
FR 00:17:50.50 Reynoldsburg
SR 00:17:50.55 Martins Ferry
SR 00:17:50.71 Green
SR 00:17:51.41 Martins Ferry
SR 00:17:55.32 Caldwell
FR 00:17:55.41 Green
JR 00:17:59.50 Barnesville
SR 00:18:01.09  Tusky Valley
SR 00:18:02.33 Union Local
SO 00:18:02.61  John Glenn
SR 00:18:09.47 Indian Creek
JR 00:18:12.74  Malvern
JR 00:18:16.34 Martins Ferry
SR 00:18:16.82 Morgan
JR 00:18:17.45 Martins Ferry
JR 00:18:19.62 Reynoldsburg
SR 00:18:21.39 Martins Ferry
SR 00:18:21.99 St. Clairsville
SR 00:18:22.56 Newark Cath.
SR 00:18:25.25 Belpre
SR 00:18:26.28 Carrollton
SR 00:18:26.75 Green
SO 00:18:28.43 Green
SO 00:18:28.62 John Glenn
SR 00:18:28.73 Belpre
SO 00:18:31.30 Belpre
JR 00:18:31.43 Indian Creek
SR 00:18:32.81 Caldwell
SR 00:18:34.52 St. Clairsville
JR 00:18:35.04 Marietta
JR 00:18:38.52 Dover
JR 00:18:38.59 Martins Ferry
JR 00:18:39.56 Strasburg-Franklin
SO 00:18:39.60  Caldwell
JR 00:18:41.35 Martins Ferry
SO 00:18:41.44 Green
JR 00:18:43.62 St. Clairsville
FR 00:18:45.87 Dover
JR 00:18:53.02 St. Clairsville
SO 00:18:54.66  Tusky Valley
SR 00:18:56.01 Morgan
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52 51
53 52
54 0
55 53
56 0
57 54
58 55
59 56
60 57
61 58
62 59
63 0
64 0
65 60
66 61
67 (62)
68 (63)
69 64
70 0
71 65
72 0
73 0
74 66
75 67
76 68
77 69
78 70
79 0
80 (71)
81 0
82 0
83 72
84 73
85 74
86 0
87 75
88 76
89 0
90 (77)
91 0
92 78
93 79
94 80
95 0
96 81
97 82
98 (83)
99 (84)
100 85
101 86
102 (87)
103 0
104 88
105 0

SplitFireTiming.com

2020 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Combined

453
439
134
440
167
260
65
200
95
138
222
363
386
197
240
223
225
198
224
7
112
388
394
83
205
318
80
332
374
168
296
344
437
120
136
100
82
39
369
44
415
257
203
360
66
145
414
410
343
143
441
43
450
409

Derick Garrison
Teagan Perkowski
Kaden Webber
Blake Tedrick
Noah Christopher
T.j. Proctor
Noah Scheich
Hunter Albright
Seth Wiley
Gavin Reed
Carson Clouse
Jayson Sanders
Landen Salget
Jay Miller
Logan Debo
Josh Coen
Caiden Lake
Lucas Hagan
lan Davis

Logan Dodd
Joseph Rohde
Holden Salget
Caden Chicwak
Wes Phillips
Seth Krocker
Cody Young
Alex Shockley
Darek Pyle

Alex Begeny
Greg Harrigle
Demitris Briggs
Jagger Bare
Josh Owens
Spencer Milburn
Evan Siedel
Andrew Lane
Nathan Lopez
John Tully

Mekhi Dejarnette
Cai McKeever
Sawyer Bonnette
Seth Kandel
Gage Woods
Seth Gamble
Gavin Clark
Nathan Robinson
Zach McKeever
Nathaniel Ellison
Brandan Reifsnyder
Christian Smith
Kolton Wertz
Dayne Carter
Parker Skedel
Nate Yost

JR
FR
SR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SO
FR
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SR

00:18:56.50
00:18:56.59
00:19:00.06
00:19:01.25
00:19:04.92
00:19:05.71
00:19:06.10
00:19:06.43
00:19:07.28
00:19:07.45
00:19:08.31
00:19:10.21
00:19:10.91
00:19:11.17
00:19:11.98
00:19:12.11
00:19:13.96
00:19:14.01
00:19:14.74
00:19:15.97
00:19:16.85
00:19:18.25
00:19:19.18
00:19:19.44
00:19:19.65
00:19:19.69
00:19:20.41
00:19:20.92
00:19:21.01
00:19:22.45
00:19:22.75
00:19:24.04
00:19:27.73
00:19:32.89
00:19:37.32
00:19:38.93
00:19:41.41
00:19:42.50
00:19:43.79
00:19:44.05
00:19:44.92
00:19:46.35
00:19:47.32
00:19:51.31
00:19:52.16
00:19:52.87
00:19:53.46
00:19:55.87
00:19:56.10
00:19:56.19
00:19:56.62
00:20:01.58
00:20:05.15
00:20:05.46
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Union Local
Tusky Valley
Conotton Valley
Tusky Valley
Green
Malvern
Caldwell
Indian Valley
Carrollton
Dover

John Glenn
Newcomerstown
Shadyside
Indian Valley
Licking Valley
John Glenn
John Glenn
Indian Valley
John Glenn
Barnesville
Catholic Central
Shadyside
Shenandoah
Cambridge
Indian Valley
Morgan
Cambridge
New Lexington
Reynoldsburg
Green

Martins Ferry
Newark Cath.
Tusky Valley
Claymont
Conotton Valley
Carrollton
Cambridge
Bridgeport
Reynoldsburg
Buckeye Local
St. Clairsville
Malvern
Indian Valley
Newcomerstown
Caldwell
Dover

St. Clairsville
St. Clairsville
Newark Cath.
Dover

Tusky Valley
Buckeye Local
Union Local
St. Clairsville
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106 (89)
107 90
108 91
109 92
110 93
111 0
112 94
113 (95)
114 (96)
115 0
116 97
117 98
118 99
119 (100)
120 101
121 102
122 103
123 0
124 0
125 104
126 105
127 106
128 0
129 107
130 (108)
131 109
132 (110)
133 111
134 112
135 113
136 114
137 (115)
138 116
139 (117)
140 (118)
141 119
142 0
143 0
144 (120)
145 121
146 0
147 0
148 122
149 (123)
150 0
151 0
152 0
153 124
154 0
155 (125)
156 0
157 126
158 127
159 (128)
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2020 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Combined

434
271
94

340
241
412
84

196
201
293
189
401
273
139
402
96

7

361
331
186
277
396
438
348
85

190
86

454
236
451
346
319
274
275
317
468
387
27

436
81
398
448
52
78
358

199

202
243
123
97

Tate Edinger
Ethan Young
Thomas Rutledge
Andy Bemis
Joey Dietrich
Brendan Miller

Ty Reed

Brody Alford

Moss Alford
Jackson Romshak
Austin Starr

Cale Bond

Isaac Lough

Seth Bowyer
Christian Dimmerling
Bryce Marshall
Christian Blasenhauer
Kadon Williams

Eli McCord

Brody Krantz
Nate Snyder

Eli Dimmerling
Jake Kapper
Drew Fischer
Nicholas Hatfield
Colin Krantz
Keegan Mathers
Jonathan Carpenter
Jonathan Kemp
Zach Hersey
Skyler Thompson
Cain Willey

Josef Jacomet
Evan Masselli
Maxwell McCabe
Hunter Hill
Connor Paima
Lee McKitrick
Kayden Wright
Mason Carpenter
Zachary Leshon
Josh Atkinson
Mason Stottsberry
Chad Barbe

Bryce Eagon
Randall Forshey
William Dakin

Jett Stephen
Ashton Truex
Vincent Phillips
Skyler Byers

Kyle Priest

Gavin Milburn
Kobe Green

SO
SR
SR
SR
FR
JR
SO
SR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO

00:20:06.24
00:20:07.28
00:20:07.51
00:20:09.48
00:20:09.84
00:20:12.00
00:20:13.81
00:20:15.03
00:20:16.05
00:20:17.22
00:20:18.32
00:20:20.40
00:20:20.56
00:20:21.50
00:20:25.36
00:20:25.73
00:20:27.76
00:20:27.79
00:20:29.09
00:20:29.97
00:20:32.96
00:20:34.25
00:20:35.57
00:20:35.98
00:20:37.22
00:20:38.45
00:20:40.79
00:20:41.11
00:20:42.03
00:20:44.23
00:20:46.22
00:20:47.83
00:20:48.40
00:20:49.29
00:20:49.36
00:20:49.39
00:20:49.64
00:20:50.41
00:20:52.11
00:20:52.40
00:20:54.70
00:20:56.99
00:20:59.56
00:21:00.16
00:21:00.31
00:21:02.83
00:21:05.14
00:21:17.50
00:21:20.17
00:21:21.02
00:21:24.05
00:21:24.66
00:21:26.71
00:21:32.86
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Tusky Valley
Marietta
Carrollton
Newark Cath.
Licking Valley
St. Clairsville
Cambridge
Indian Valley
Indian Valley
Martins Ferry
Indian Creek
Shenandoah
Marietta
Dover
Shenandoah
Carrollton
Cambridge
Newcomerstown
New Lexington
Indian Creek
Marietta
Shenandoah
Tusky Valley
Newark Cath.
Cambridge
Indian Creek
Cambridge
Barnesville
Union Local
Licking Valley
Union Local
Newark Cath.
Morgan
Marietta
Marietta
Morgan

West Muskingum
Shadyside
Belpre
Barnesville
Tusky Valley
Cambridge
Shenandoah
Union Local
Buckeye Trail
Cambridge
Newcomerstown
Barnesville
Indian Valley
Barnesville
Indian Valley
Licking Valley
Claymont
Carrollton
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160 (129)
161 (130)
162 131
163 132
164 (133)
165 (134)
166 0
167 0
168 0
169 0
170 135
171 (136)
172 (137)
173 (138)
174 0
175 139
176 0
177 0
178 0
179 (140)
180 (141)
181 0
182 0
183 (142)
184 0
185 (143)
186 0
187 0
188 0
189 (144)
190 0
191 0
192 0
193 0
194 0
195 (145)
196 0
197 0
198 0
199 0
200 146
201 0
202 0
203 0
204 0
205 0
206 147
207 0
208 0
209 0
210 0
211 0
212 0
213 0
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2020 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Combined

321
6
258
242
456
99
51
270
467
204
255
400
25
237
217
119
10
455
254
345
316
307
38
244
42
397
158
416
306
259
278
466

29
146
269
329
23
40
126
50
135
101
342
79
125
349
238
457
45
137
157
24

Blaize May
Cooper Bell

Ben Moser
Matthew Fehrman
Austin Stoner
Carter Higgins
Gavin Bates

Jeb Veloso
Hayden Keightley
Tristen Bryan
Jonathan Robertson
Grant Stottsberry
Cy Varner
William Clark
Aaron Taylor
Tynan Gitonga
Brady Drake
Aidan Milliken
Korey Kakascik
Xavier Sutton
Corbin Griesmeyer
Milo Rupe
Timothy Stanton Il
Scott West
Brodee Andes
Cole Showman
Dominic Sprankle
Evan Yost

Elijah Milatovich
Ethan Boni

Miles Young
Andrew Edwards
Cole Rockwell
Jacob Webb
Evan Vowls
Jaxson Wicker
James Goddard
David Fox
Andrew Miranda
Damon Burgess
Bobby Yackey
Tegan Williams
Levi Kuhn
Grayson Rodgers
Pierce Ormond
Kameron Heskett
Ashton Stucin
Ben Hammond
Ben Little

Kris Miller

Chase McFadden
Conner Fix

Jayce Heisler
Sonny Britton

FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
FR
JR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR
SO
JR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SO
FR
SR
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO

00:21:33.50
00:21:35.58
00:21:38.38
00:21:40.03
00:21:41.65
00:21:42.70
00:21:44.13
00:21:45.13
00:21:51.35
00:21:52.37
00:21:56.70
00:21:59.38
00:21:59.96
00:22:03.60
00:22:06.59
00:22:11.63
00:22:16.78
00:22:21.51
00:22:27.17
00:22:27.86
00:22:35.25
00:22:37.71
00:22:39.50
00:22:39.76
00:22:42.73
00:22:43.98
00:22:45.58
00:22:45.67
00:22:49.07
00:22:49.19
00:22:53.29
00:22:55.20
00:23:02.48
00:23:06.89
00:23:10.32
00:23:10.66
00:23:16.12
00:23:17.55
00:23:26.73
00:23:34.69
00:23:35.47
00:23:44.22
00:23:48.17
00:23:50.92
00:23:52.81
00:23:53.72
00:24:10.28
00:24:16.26
00:24:23.74
00:24:25.35
00:24:26.66
00:24:51.00
00:24:56.02
00:25:01.78

Printed: 10/3/2020 12:40:09 PM

Morgan
Barnesville
Malvern
Licking Valley
Union Local
Carrollton
Buckeye Trail
Marietta

West Muskingum
Indian Valley
Malvern
Shenandoah
Belpre

Licking Valley
John Glenn
Claymont
Barnesville
Union Local
Madonna
Newark Cath.
Morgan
Maysville
Bridgeport
Licking Valley
Buckeye Local
Shenandoah
Gran. Chr. Acad.
St. Clairsville
Maysville
Malvern
Marietta

West Muskingum
Barnesville
Barnesville
Belpre

Dover

Marietta

New Lexington
Belpre
Bridgeport
Claymont
Buckeye Trail
Conotton Valley
Carrollton
Newark Cath.
Cambridge
Claymont
Newark Cath.
Licking Valley
Union Local
Buckeye Local
Dover

Gran. Chr. Acad.
Belpre
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214 0
215 0
216 0
217 0
218 (148)
219 0

SplitFireTiming.com

2020 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Combined

93
98
403
308
124
142

Kyle Koman

Craig Brackin

Evan Duniver
Tillman Hawk
Anthony Scalambrino
Cayden Fix

SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO

00:25:15.57
00:26:11.42
00:26:26.09
00:26:41.55
00:27:20.44
00:27:20.51
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Carrollton
Carrollton
Shenandoah
Maysville
Claymont
Dover

Page: 10 of 10



